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Tanfield Solar LED Post Lantern CCT

15Lm Black

Tanfield Solar LED Post Lantern CCT 15Lm Black

Technical Data
Material

Colour

Bulb Type

Bulb Shape

IP Rating

Colour Temperature (k)
Max Wattage (W)
Lumen Output (Im)
Number of Bulbs

Dimensions
Product Depth (mm)
Product Width (mm)
Product Height (mm)
Product Weight (g)

Polycarbonate
Black

Integral LED
LED

P44

3000k

0.5

15

1

170
170
590
700
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Product Weight (kg) 0.7
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